
 Monday 10th April  Tuesday 11th April Wednesday 
12th April 

Thursday 13th April Friday 
14th April 

9am  
 

Music 
Sessions 

 
ATO 

 
9.00am 

– 
2.30pm 

 
Drama 

Sessions 
 

BHA 
 

9.00am – 
2.30pm 

 Business 
Studies & 
Travel & 
Tourism 
Sessions  

 
CMD 

 
9.00am – 
1.00pm 

    
 

Product 
Design 

Sessions 
 

PBE 
 

9.00am – 
3.00pm 

   
 
 
 

PE 
Sessions 

 
FLA 

 
9.00am – 
3.00pm 

 
 
 

Media 
Sessions 

 
BHA 

 
9.00am – 
2.30pm 

 
 
 
 

BANK 
HOLIDAY 

9.30am  
 
 

Maths 
Sessions 

 
9.30am 

– 
2.00pm 

   
 

English 
Revision 
Sessions  

 
CST/ZST/
WLE/KFL 

 
9.30am – 
2.30pm 

 
English 

Revision 
Sessions  

 
CST/ZST/ 
WLE/KFL/ 

RBA 
 

9.30am – 
2.30pm 

 

10am  
 
 

EP 
Sessions 

 
Mr Barker 

 
10.00am 
– 3.00pm 

 
 
 

EP 
Sessions 

 
Mr Barker 

 
10.00am 
– 3.00pm 

 
 

History 
Sessions 

 
HBE/GLE 

 
10.00am 
– 3.00pm 

10.30am 

11am 

11.30am 

12pm 

12.30pm 

1pm 

1.30pm  

2pm  

2.30pm   

3.00pm        

 

  

 

 Monday 
17th April 

Tuesday 18th April  Wednesday 19th April Thursday 20th April Friday 21st April 

9am  
 
 
 
 
 

BANK 
HOLIDAY 

 
Computing 

Sessions 
EGR 

9.00am – 
12.00pm 

 
 
 

Dance @ 
Kimberley 

Dance 
School 

9.00am – 
3.00pm 

 
 

Product 
Design 

Sessions 
 

PBE 
 

9.00am – 
3.00pm 

       
 

Product 
Design 

Sessions 
 

PBE 
 

9.00am – 
3.00pm 

 

9.30am  
Maths 

Sessions 
 

9.30am – 
1.00pm 

 
 

Psychology 
Sessions 

 
HE 

 
9.30am – 
2.30pm  

     

10am  
Open 

Revision 
Session 

 
JHU 

 
10.00am 
– 2.00pm  

 
 
 

History 
Sessions  

 
HBE/GLE 

 
10.00am 
– 3.00pm 

 
 
 

Geography 
Sessions 

 
CMA 

 
10.00am – 

3.00pm 

 
Health & 

Social 
Care 

Sessions 
 

NBI 
 

10.00am 
– 2.00pm 

 

10.30am  

11am  

11.30am  
Drama 

Sessions 
 
 

11.30pm – 
3.00pm 

12pm 

12.30pm  

1pm  

1.30pm   

2pm   

2.30pm     

3.00pm      

 


