	Monday 10 th April						Tuesday 11 th April		Wednesday 12 th April	Thursday 13 th April		Friday 14 th April	
9am				Business									
9.30am		Drama		Studies &							-		
10am	Music	Sessions		Travel &				Product	English				
10.30am	Sessions			Tourism			English	Design	Revision			Media	
11am		ВНА	Maths	Sessions			Revision	Sessions	Sessions	History	PE	Sessions	BANK
11.30am	ATO		Sessions		EP	EP	Sessions			Sessions	Sessions		HOLIDAY
12pm		9.00am –		CMD	Sessions	Sessions		PBE	CST/ZST/			BHA	
12.30pm	9.00am	2.30pm	9.30am				CST/ZST/		WLE/KFL/	HBE/GLE	FLA		
1pm	_		-	9.00am –	Mr Barker	Mr Barker	WLE/KFL	9.00am –	RBA			9.00am –	
•	2.30pm		2.00pm	1.00pm				3.00pm		10.00am	9.00am –	2.30pm	
1.30pm					10.00am	10.00am	9.30am –		9.30am –	- 3.00pm	3.00pm		
2pm					- 3.00pm	- 3.00pm	2.30pm		2.30pm				
2.30pm													
3.00pm													

	Monday 17 th April	Tuesday 18 th April			Wednesday 19 th April		Thursday 20 th April			Friday 21 st April		
9am 9.30am 10am 10.30am 11am 11.30am 12pm 12.30pm 1pm 1.30pm 2pm 2.30pm 3.00pm	BANK HOLIDAY	Computing Sessions EGR 9.00am – 12.00pm	Dance @ Kimberley Dance School 9.00am – 3.00pm	Product Design Sessions PBE 9.00am – 3.00pm	Maths Sessions 9.30am – 1.00pm	Psychology Sessions HE 9.30am – 2.30pm	Open Revision Session JHU 10.00am – 2.00pm	History Sessions HBE/GLE 10.00am – 3.00pm	Geography Sessions CMA 10.00am – 3.00pm	Health & Social Care Sessions NBI 10.00am – 2.00pm	Product Design Sessions PBE 9.00am – 3.00pm	Drama Sessions 11.30pm – 3.00pm